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Gmina
Bobrowice
Zielona Gora
Kostrzyn
Lubniewice
Lipinki tuzyckie
gm. Zary
0Osno Lubuskie
Santok
Sulechow
Witnica
Stonsk
Skape
Maszewo
Wymiarki
Skwierzyna
Swiebodzin
gm. Nowa Sdél
Wschowa
Gorzéw Wielkopolski
Bogdaniec
Bledzew
Stubice
Drezdenko
teknica
Zielona Gora
Czerwiensk

Krzeszyce

S9
9,5
8,2
8,1
7,9
7,8
7,7
7,4
7,4
7,3
7,2
7.1
7,0
6,8
6,5
6,4
6,2
5,9
5,7
5,7
5,2
5,1
5,1
4,9
4,8
4,7
4,5
4,4

S9:S8
14,3
18,0
16,7
18,4
19,6
15,1

9,9
11,8
10,9
12,6
19,6
15,8

9,1

9,7
12,3
11,3
11,4

9,8
12,5

7,8
12,8
14,4
14,2
11,9
12,3

8,2
10,3

§9+57
26,2
36,4
30,0
34,2
25,5
28,8
21,0
23,5
27,7
19,8
37,5
28,1
15,9
12,9
22,2
29,2
24,8
26,4
28,3
20,8
15,4
21,8
27,5
38,1
21,6
21,8
17,6

S$9+S6
42,9
53,8
46,7
44,7
31,4
45,3
35,8
39,7
39,9
29,3
48,2
40,4
27,3
25,8
39,2
49,1
41,6
42,3
44,9
32,5
43,6
40,3
42,2
61,9
32,7
37,3
30,9

$9:S5

1/3

54,8
71,5
66,7
71,1
51,0
65,0
46,9
50,0
57,8
50,9
66,1
56,1
38,6
45,2
60,2
67,0
63,4
61,9
65,0
46,8
61,5
58,3
58,3
69,0
53,8
59,1
52,9

$9:54
71,4
83,7
82,4
76,3
70,6
78,2
66,7
70,6
73,3
68,3
76,8
66,7
54,5
61,3
73,1
77,5
78,2
75,1
80,0
61,0
76,9
75,9
75,0
78,6
72,5
73,6
69,1

S$9+S3
83,3
94,2
91,9
92,1
88,2
88,7
85,2
86,8
89,1
86,8
92,9
82,5
81,8
77,4
88,9
90,6
90,7
90,2
91,7
85,7
87,2
89,8
89,7
92,9
88,9
91,8
91,2

$9+S2
92,9
98,5
96,2
100,0
100,0
95,7
93,8
95,6
96,0
95,8
98,2
96,5
93,2
96,8
95,9
95,7
96,1
96,6
97,3
96,1
94,9
96,3
96,6
97,6
93,0
97,3
95,6

S§9+S1 L. zdajacych

100,0 42
100,0 1095
100,0 210
100,0 38
100,0 51
100,0 417
100,0 81
100,0 68
100,0 303
100,0 167
100,0 56
100,0 57
100,0 44
100,0 31
100,0 171
100,0 373
100,0 440
100,0 265
100,0 1168
100,0 77
100,0 39
100,0 216
100,0 204
100,0 42
100,0 171
100,0 110
100,0 68

Powiat
krosnienski
Zielona Goéra
gorzowski
sulecinski
zarski

zarski
stubicki
gorzowski
zielonogorski
gorzowski
sulecinski
Swiebodzinski
krosnienski
zagansKki
miedzyrzecki
Swiebodzinski
nowosolski
wschowski
Gorzéw Wielkopolski
gorzowski
miedzyrzecki
stubicki

strzelecko-drezdenecki

zarski
zielonogorski
zielonogorski
sulecinski

autor: Bogdan Stepien



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Gmina

Nowe Miasteczko
Szlichtyngowa
Miedzyrzecz
Rzepin
Sulecin

Otyn

Lubsko
Zwierzyn
Kargowa
Cybinka
Matomice
Bytnica

gm. Zagan
Szprotawa
Jasien
Trzebiel
Strzelce Krajenskie
gw. Zagan
gw. Gubin
Bojadta
Lubiszyn
Babimost
Brody

Stawa
Przewdz
Lubrza

Trzciel
Zbaszynek
Torzym
Krosno Odrzanskie
Deszczno
Brzeznica
Pszczew
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S9
4,4
4,3
4,0
3,8
3,6
3,5
3,4
3,4
3,3
3,2
3,2
3,1
3,1
2,9
2,9
2,9
2,8
2,7
2,7
2,6
2,5
2,5
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,3
2,3
2,2
2,2
2,1
2,0
2,0
2,0

S9:S8
6,6
7,1
8,8
7,6
7,7

10,6
8,8
10,2
6,7
5,4
12,7
3,1
8,9
8,4
7,6
7,1
8,0
8,2
5,4
7,7
8,8
7,5
4,9
3,0
11,9
14,0
6,9
9,0
8,7
5,2
4,0
7,8
7,8

§9+57
20,9
11,4
22,1
18,1
17,5
22,4
18,1
16,9
23,3
22,6
19,0

9,4
22,3
21,2
21,0
24,3
22,2
21,9
16,2
17,9
18,8
18,8

7,3
17,5
23,8
18,6
23,0
16,9
16,3
21,1
15,0
17,6
15,7

S$9+S6
35,2
20,0
39,3
26,7
32,0
37,6
32,4
30,5
38,3
35,5
28,6
18,8
36,1
35,2
38,1
48,6
35,2
32,9
27,0
41,0
35,0
30,0
17,1
30,1
35,7
27,9
31,0
28,1
29,3
34,0
28,0
29,4
23,5

$9:S5

2/3

58,2
51,4
57,4
54,3
47,9
61,2
54,4
45,8
58,3
54,8
46,0
40,6
56,0
50,9
58,1
64,3
51,1
57,5
45,9
64,1
57,5
46,3
31,7
49,4
66,7
44,2
50,6
47,2
40,2
54,6
50,0
49,0
47,1

$9:54
71,4
70,0
73,5
66,7
70,6
70,6
73,0
57,6
70,0
67,7
61,9
46,9
74,9
70,3
75,2
75,7
70,5
68,5
62,2
79,5
71,3
63,8
56,1
69,3
81,0
62,8
67,8
66,3
63,0
77,3
65,0
66,7
58,8

S$9+S3
87,9
88,6
86,0
82,9
87,1
84,7
86,3
78,0
83,3
84,9
73,0
75,0
89,0
85,0
91,4
94,3
88,1
90,4
81,1
87,2
88,8
77,5
80,5
81,3
92,9
69,8
89,7
83,1
83,7
90,2
83,0
84,3
78,4

$9+S2
96,7
98,6
93,8
89,5
93,8
91,8
94,1
93,2
93,3
95,7
90,5
87,5
95,5
96,0
98,1
100,0
97,2
97,3
97,3
94,9
93,8
91,3
95,1
90,4
100,0
88,4
97,7
96,6
94,6
95,4
95,0
94,1
94,1

S§9+S1 L. zdajacych

100,0 91
100,0 70
100,0 272
100,0 105
100,0 194
100,0 85
100,0 204
100,0 59
100,0 60
100,0 93
100,0 63
100,0 32
100,0 291
100,0 273
100,0 105
100,0 70
100,0 176
100,0 73
100,0 74
100,0 39
100,0 80
100,0 80
100,0 41
100,0 166
100,0 42
100,0 43
100,0 87
100,0 89
100,0 92
100,0 194
100,0 100
100,0 51
100,0 51

Powiat
nowosolski
wschowski
miedzyrzecki
stubicki
sulecinski
nowosolski
zarski
strzelecko-drezdenecki
zielonogorski
stubicki
zaganski
krosnienski
ZagansKki
ZzagansKki
zarski

zarski
strzelecko-drezdenecki
zaganski
krosnienski
zielonogorski
gorzowski
zielonogorski
zarski
wschowski
zarski
Swiebodzinski
miedzyrzecki
Swiebodzinski
sulecinski
krosnienski
gorzowski
zagansKki
miedzyrzecki

autor: Bogdan Stepien



Gmina S9 S9:S8 S9:S7 S9:S6 S9:S5 S9:S4 S9:S3 S9:S2 S9:S1 L.zdajacych Powiat

61 gm. Gubin 1,9 4,9 13,6 26,2 53,9 68,9 82,5 93,2 100,0 206 krosnienski
62 Nowogrod Bobrzanski 1,9 7,5 17,8 37,4 57,9 74,8 91,6 97,2 100,0 107 zielonogorski
63 Szczaniec 1,9 3,7 11,1 24,1 44,4 57,4 83,3 98,1 100,0 54 $wiebodzinski
64 Ktodawa 1,8 8,8 24,6 31,6 50,9 68,4 86,0 94,7 100,0 57 gorzowski

65 gw. Nowa Sol 1,7 3,4 17,2 34,5 62,1 72,4 86,2 98,3 100,0 58 nowosolski
66 gw. Zary 1,7 6,7 22,7 39,5 53,8 69,7 85,7 95,0 100,0 119 zarski

67 Przytoczna 1,6 7,8 23,4 34,4 57,8 64,1 89,1 96,9 100,0 64 miedzyrzecki
68 Dobiegniew 1,1 6,7 21,3 28,1 49,4 66,3 83,1 92,1 100,0 89 strzelecko-drezdenecki
69 Kozuchdw 1,1 5,3 14,7 25,8 42,6 60,5 74,7 91,1 100,0 190 nowosolski
70 Swidnica 0,0 10,5 28,1 42,1 70,2 82,5 87,7 96,5 100,0 57 zielonogorski
71 Kolsko 0,0 9,4 9,4 21,9 37,5 56,3 84,4 93,8 100,0 32 nowosolski
72 Dabie 0,0 7,8 23,4 32,8 60,9 78,1 87,5 93,8 100,0 64 krosnienski
73 Gorzyca 0,0 7,7 15,4 25,0 46,2 63,5 88,5 96,2 100,0 52 stubicki

74 Bytom Odrzanski 0,0 7,4 18,5 31,5 40,7 59,3 81,5 88,9 100,0 54 nowosolski
75 Gozdnica 0,0 5,0 20,0 27,5 40,0 57,5 80,0 95,0 100,0 40 zaganski

76 Niegostawice 0,0 4,8 19,0 35,7 52,4 76,2 90,5 100,0 100,0 42 zaganski

77 Stare Kurowo 0,0 3,6 9,1 21,8 38,2 63,6 74,5 94,5 100,0 55 strzelecko-drezdenecki
78 Tuplice 0,0 2,2 17,4 34,8 54,3 73,9 84,8 95,7 100,0 46 zarski

79 tagdéw 0,0 2,0 11,8 27,5 49,0 62,7 74,5 90,2 100,0 51 Swiebodzinski
80 Ttowa 0,0 1,3 23,4 41,6 57,1 76,6 93,5 97,4 100,0 77 zaganski

81 Siedlisko 0,0 0,0 8,9 26,7 57,8 66,7 86,7 95,6 100,0 45 nowosolski
82 Trzebiechdéw 0,0 0,0 4,7 14,0 32,6 48,8 83,7 93,0 100,0 43 zielonogorski
83 Zabor 0,0 0,0 0,0 6,5 23,9 47,8 80,4 93,5 100,0 46 zielonogorski
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